Northwestern Music Academy Piano Calendar ¢ 2023-2024

FALL QUARTER
September
October

November

December

WINTER QUARTER

January

February

March

SPRING QUARTER

March

April

May

June

SUMMER QUARTER

June

18

9-15

6-12
19
23-24
27

Lessons Begin

Piano Group Week

Piano Group Week

Music Academy Faculty Recital (Sun.), Galvin Hall; 2:00
Thanksgiving Holiday - lessons rescheduled as needed
Final week of Fall Quarter lessons

Piano Recitals (Sat.), McClintock, 70 Arts Circle; 1:00, 2:30, 4:00

Winter Break - Monday, December 4™ through Monday, January 1%

2
22-28
21,28
28

19-25
3

10
11

Lessons Resume (Mon, Jan. 1 lessons rearranged as needed)
Piano Group Week

In-Person AIM Theory Exams (Levels 3-12)

Remote AIM Theory Exams (Levels 3-12)

Piano Group Week
AIM Levels 1-2 Exams (In-person only @ MIC Winnetka)

Piano Recitals (Sun.), McClintock, 70 Arts Circle; 1:00, 2:30, 4:00
Final week of Winter Quarter lessons

Spring Break — Monday, March 18" through Sunday, March 24

25

15-21
21,28
21

13-19
23

WN PR

10

Lessons Resume

Piano Group Week
In-Person AIM Performance Exams (Levels 3-12)
Remote AIM Exams: Video and Music Submission Deadline

Piano Group Week
Piano Honors Recital, McClintock, 70 Arts Circle, 6:30 p.m.
Memorial Day Holiday — lessons rescheduled as needed

Piano Ensemble Recital (Sat.) McClintock,70 Arts Circle, 11:00 am.
Piano Solo Recitals (Sat.), McClintock, 70 Arts Circle; 1:00, 2:30, 4:00
Junior Piano Recital (Sun.), McClintock, 70 Arts Circle; 1:00

Final week of Spring Quarter lessons

Summer Session begins



	Northwestern Music Academy Piano Calendar • 2023-2024
	FALL QUARTER
	November 6-12  Piano Group Week
	WINTER QUARTER
	SPRING QUARTER



