Northwestern Music Academy Piano Calendar • 2023-2024

FALL QUARTER

September	18	Lessons Begin
October	9-15	Piano Group Week
November	6-12 19 23-24 27	Piano Group Week Music Academy Faculty Recital (Sun.), Galvin Hall; 2:00 Thanksgiving Holiday - lessons rescheduled as needed Final week of Fall Quarter lessons
December	2	Piano Recitals (Sat.), McClintock, 70 Arts Circle; 1:00, 2:30, 4:00

Winter Break - Monday, December 4th through Monday, January 1st

WINTER QUARTER

January	2 22-28 21, 28	Lessons Resume (Mon, Jan. 1 lessons rearranged as needed) Piano Group Week In-Person AIM Theory Exams (Levels 3-12)
	28	Remote AIM Theory Exams (Levels 3-12)
February	19-25	Piano Group Week
March	3 10 11	AIM Levels 1-2 Exams (In-person only @ MIC Winnetka) Piano Recitals (Sun.), McClintock, 70 Arts Circle; 1:00, 2:30, 4:00 Final week of Winter Quarter lessons

Spring Break – Monday, March 18th through Sunday, March 24th

SPRING QUARTER

March	25	Lessons Resume
April	15-21 21, 28 21	Piano Group Week In-Person AIM Performance Exams (Levels 3-12) Remote AIM Exams: Video and Music Submission Deadline
May	13-19 23 27	Piano Group Week Piano Honors Recital, McClintock, 70 Arts Circle, 6:30 p.m. Memorial Day Holiday – lessons rescheduled as needed
June	1 1 2 3	Piano Ensemble Recital (Sat.) McClintock,70 Arts Circle, 11:00 am. Piano Solo Recitals (Sat.), McClintock, 70 Arts Circle; 1:00, 2:30, 4:00 Junior Piano Recital (Sun.), McClintock, 70 Arts Circle; 1:00 Final week of Spring Quarter lessons

SUMMER QUARTER

June 10 Summer Session begins